Oceanside Fastpitch Media Release Form

Oceanside Fastpitch (OF) highlights the activities of the organization and our players in a variety of ways, including the OF website; Facebook; the organization official social media outlets; brochures and other print publications; admissions outreach materials and fund-raising efforts; and occasionally with local or national news media.

In promoting OF, we sometimes use the player photographs and video/audio recordings. These images are used solely for public relations and education about OF purpose. For example, we may publish a photograph of an OF athletic team to celebrate a win or a great season, and if your child is on the team, she might be identified in a photograph. **NOTE:** In all of our digital communications – including the OF website, social media outlets, and e-newsletters – players are NOT identified by name, unless express consent is given.

This Media Release form requests your consent to use your child's image and video recordings. Players whose family does not consent will be placed on a "Media Consent Denied" list.

This is a one-year agreement. This agreement covers only those official Oceanside Fastpitch publications that are intended for the general public. Consent covers usage of 2019-2020 year materials. Please choose an option below, sign, and return the form with your enrollment materials.

If this form is not returned, it will be regarded as "consent" by the Board of Directors. MEDIA RELEASE FORM Please check one of the options below, sign and date, and return with your enrollment materials.			
		I, being the parent or guardian of with Oceanside Fastpitch, hereby:	, a player
		Consent:	Do NOT Consent:
that video/audio recordings, photographs, Fastpitch for public relations for the 2019-2	, electronic images of my child may be used by Oceanside 020 year.		
Failure to return the form will be regard	ed as "consent".		
Signature	Date		
Printed Name:			
Division: Team:			